■ ■
r
I |
1 1
l J
■ ■
m o s
FEATURES

L H H L DOUT Read
L H L X Din Write
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE SPEED PACKAGE PART NUMBER
45ns PDIP IMS1630LP45
45ns SOIC IMS1630LH45
45ns Skinny DIP IMS1630LP45Z
55ns PDIP IMS1630LP55
55ns SOIC IMS1630LH55
55ns Skinny DIP IMS1630LP55Z
IMS1630 70ns PDIP IMS1630LP70
70ns SOIC IMS1630LH70
70ns Skinny DIP IMS1630LP70Z
100ns PDIP IMS1630LP10
100ns SOIC IMS1630LH10
100ns Skinny DIP IMS1630LP10Z
120ns PDIP IMS1630LP12
120ns SOIC IMS1630LH12
120ns Skinny DIP IMS1630LP12Z
8/10
oonnos*
IMS16301-
PACKAGING INFORMATION